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Women / XG / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Harlan151
AGA

8.700 9.100 9.5009.200 36.500
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Andraya Melamed141
RGA

8.600 8.800 9.3508.800 35.550
4 5T 3T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Conrad124
RGA

8.700 9.200 9.2008.400 35.500
2T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Ellie McReynolds140
RGA

9.000 9.250 8.3008.800 35.350
1 1 3T 7 4 

4 

Madelynn Chauvin123
RGA

8.300 9.000 8.5009.000 34.800
6 4 2 6 5 

5 

Judith Morris154
AGA

8.400 8.800 9.0008.000 34.200
5 5T 7 4 6 

6 

Te'Lea Williams147
RGA

8.000 0.000 8.8008.300 25.100
7 7T 6 5 7 

7 

Erica Taylor146
RGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8* 7* 8* 8* 8*

8*

Ella Biehle121
RGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8* 7* 8* 8* 8*

8*
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